NIARNUIN

1BunENaLLNANLTzIAN

Available 2005{ton)

14,000,000.00

12,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

6,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

0.00

Rice straw
Cane trash
Oil palm frand
Corn stalk
Parawood root
Empty bunch
Corncob
Small log
Rice husk
Wood waste
Oil palm fiber
Qil palm shell
Bagasse

Tapioca rhizome
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